
Date Type Category Presenter Faculty

Monday, July 20, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Independent learning Stones

Thursday, July 23, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Stones Straughan Bell

Monday, July 27, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Independent learning Consults and emergencies

Thursday, July 30, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Stones Linke Lacour

Monda, August 3, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Thursday, August 6, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult BPH Kingry Krlin

Monday, August 10, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Thursday, August 13, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult BPH Koerner Mutter

Monday, August 17, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Thursday, August 20, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Kingry Ortenberg

Monday, August 24, 2020 Independent learning ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Independent learning Prostate Ca

Thursday, August 27,2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Prostate Ca Sanchez Delacroix

Monday, August 31, 2020 Independent learning Prostate Ca

Tuesday, Sept 1 , 2020 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Thursday, Sept 3 , 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult  Sexual Medicine and Andrology Straughan Mutter

Monday, Sept 7 , 2020 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Tuesday, Sept 8, 2020 Independent learning Sexual Medicine and Andrology

Thursday, Sept 10, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Sexual Medicine and Andrology Kingry Mutter

Monday, Sept 14, 2020 Independent learning Trauma

Tuesday, Sept 15 , 2020 Independent learning Trauma

Thursday, Sept 17, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE: D-Day PEDIATRICS Allen Roth

Monday, Sept 21 , 2020 Independent learning Incontinence 

Tuesday, Sept 22 , 2020 Independent learning Incontinence 

Thursday, Sept 24 , 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Incontinence Linke Winters

Monday, Sept 28 , 2020 Independent learning Incontinence 

Tuesday, Sept 29, 2020 Independent learning Neurogenic Bladder

Thursday, Oct 1, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Urodynamics Koerner Winters/Krlin

Monday, Oct 5, 2020 Independent learning Hematuria

Tuesday, Oct 6, 2020 Independent learning Bladder Ca

Thursday, Oct 8, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Bladder Ca Sanchez Gills

Monday, Oct 12 , 2020 Independent learning Incontinence

Tuesday, Oct 13 , 2020 Independent learning Incontinence

Thursday, Oct 15 , 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult PEDIATRICS Kingry Martin

Monday, Oct 19, 2020 Independent learning Oncology

Tuesday, Oct 20, 2020 Independent learning Oncology

Thursday, Oct 22, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Delacroix

Monday, Oct 26, 2020 Independent learning Oncology

Tuesday, Oct 27, 2020 Independent learning Oncology

Thursday, Oct 29, 2020 MANDATORY CONFERENCE-Adult Oncology Nitti Gills

Bladder

AUACC Urinary tract infections 

Surgical Incisions

Prostate Ca: Screenig, Diagnosis, Risk Stratification

AUACC Localize and locally advanced disease 

Epididymis, Testis, Vas Deferens

Surgical incisions 

AUACC BPH: Surgical Management 

AUACC Stones: Surgical Management 

Prostate And Seminal Vesicles 

Penis and Female Urethra

AUACC BPH: Medical Management

AUA Guidelines: Hematuria 

AUACC: Bladder Neoplasm Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Ca

AUACC: Erectiile Dysfucntion Medical Management 

AUACC: Treatment of Non-Muscle Invasive Bladder Ca

AUACC: Surgery for Male with Urinary Incontinence

AUACC: Renal, Ureter (complement with Guidelines) 

AUACC: Urolithiasis

AUACC: Erectile Dysfunction Patient Evaluation, Investigation

AUACC: Priapism

AUACC: Erectile Dysfunction Surgical Management 

AUACC: Bladder, Urethra, Genitalia (complement with Guidelines) 

AUACC: Erectile dysfunction Physiology, pathophysiology

AUACC: Urinary Incontinence Etiology, Pathophysiology

AUACC: Geriatric Urinary Incontinence and Voiding Dysnfunction

AUACC: Urodynamics

Topics

AUACC: Overactive bladder: Evaluation and Treatment 

AUACC: Neurogenic Lower Urinary Tract Symptoms

AUA Guidelines: Clinically Localized Prostate Ca and Early Detection of Prostate Ca

Consults and Emergencies: Upper tract obstruction

AUACC anatomy and physiology section: kidney/ureter/adrenal

Medical Stone Disease Pathology and Evaluation

AUACC Stones: Medical Management 

AUACC anatomy and physiology section: Renal Physiology and Renal and Upper tract obstruction

Bladder and Vodiing

AUACC: Penile Neoplasm

AUACC: Urethral Neoplasm

AUACC: Surgery for Female SUI

AUACC: Surgery for Male SUI

AUACC: Robotic assisted laparoscopic surgery in pediatric urology

Dr. Delacroix's testicular cancer talk

AUACC: Renal Neoplasm

AUACC: Testicular Neoplasm

AUACC: Upper Tract Neoplasm


